
Course_IDCourseName SECTION COLLEGE CAMPUS DAY BT
ART 230 Sculpture A AH Halat MTWR 10:00

AVP 303 Sound Design A AH Halat MON 10:30

AVP 460 Prof. Pract.for Audio Visual A AH Halat WED 09:00

BUS 210 Business Communication Skills A BA Halat MTWR 12:35

BUS 215 Presentation Skills A BA Halat

BUS 230 Business Law A BA Halat MTWR 08:30

BUS 491 Internship A BA Halat MTWR 14:00

COM 498 Internship or Field Work L BA Halat MTWR 10:30

CSC 495 Internship I A ES Halat MTWR 17:00

ENG 020 English II L & S A AH Halat MTWR 10:30

ENG 020 English II L & S B AH North MTWR 10:30

ENG 020 English II L & S C AH Akkar MTWR 10:30

ENG 022 English II R & W A AH Halat MTWR 08:30

ENG 022 English II R & W B AH North MTWR 08:30

ENG 022 English II R & W C AH Akkar MTWR 08:30

ENG 200 Writing Skills A AH Halat MTWR 10:31

ENG 200 Writing Skills B AH North MTWR 10:31

ENG 200 Writing Skills C AH Akkar MTWR 10:31

ENG 332 Internship A AH Halat FRID 14:00

ENT 301 Start-Up Bus. Entrepreneurship A BA Halat MTWR 08:30

FIN 221 Managerial Finance A BA Halat THUR 10:30

FLM 210 Directing a Short Movie A AH Halat WED 10:30

FLM 304 Scriptwriting for Film A AH Halat MON 14:00

GDP 215 Comp.Software I for the Visual A AH Halat MTWR 10:30

HOM 324 Internship II A BA Halat MTWR 14:00

HRM 602 Strategic Human Resources Mgt. A BA Halat MW 16:00

HRM 602 Strategic Human Resources Mgt. A BA Halat TUES 16:00

IDP 420 Professional Practice A AH Halat MON 14:00

MGT 420 Strategic Management A BA Halat MW 14:00

NTR 422 Food Analysis A ES Halat THUR 17:00

NTR 441 Princ.  of Clinical Nutrition A ES Halat MW 17:00

NTR 441L Princ.  of Clin. Nutrition Lab A ES Halat FRID 10:30

NTR 499 Internship A ES Halat MTWR 17:00

PED 203 Physical Fitness A ES Halat WED 10:00

TRA 470 Medical Translation A,B,C A AH Halat MTWR 10:30



ET All Campus_StdCountHalat_StdCountNorth_StdCountTyre_StdCountAkkar_StdCountROOM_IDInstructor_name
12:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG308 Anthony Mazraani

13:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG301 Mohamed Missilmani

10:15 0 0 0 0 0 AG301 Mohamed Missilmani

14:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG125 Nadine Bou Maachar

0 0 0 0 0

10:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG124 Hany Imad

15:00 0 0 0 0 0 Pierre Khoury

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG113 Aya Younes

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 Walid Karam

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG212 Rita Damien

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 N100 Ghoussoun Youssef

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 A201 Mireille Bachour

10:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG212 Myrna Fattoush

10:30 0 0 0 0 0 N100 Peneloppe Ghandour

10:30 0 0 0 0 0 A201 Helene Fayad

12:31 0 0 0 0 0 AG124 Liza Bastadjian

12:31 0 0 0 0 0 N101 Ghoussoun Youssef

12:31 0 0 0 0 0 A202 Mahmoud Al Ali

15:00 0 0 0 0 0 Liza Bastadjian

10:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG116 Cynthia Zouein

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG101 Robert Saleeby

13:00 0 0 0 0 0 Mohamed Missilmani

16:30 0 0 0 0 0 Mohamed Missilmani

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG208 Maroun Abboud

15:00 0 0 0 0 0 Pierre Khoury

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG212 Dolly Matta

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG212 Dolly Matta

15:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG309 Anthony Mazraani

15:15 0 0 0 0 0 AG101 Cynthia Zouein

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG103 Georges Rammouz

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG103 Jessica Maalouf

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG103 Jessica Maalouf

19:00 0 0 0 0 0 Jessica Maalouf

11:00 0 0 0 0 0 AG310 Charbel Chemaly

12:30 0 0 0 0 0 AG101 Lea Tannios



Email
anthony.mazraani@aut.edu

mohamed.missilmani@aut.edu

mohamed.missilmani@aut.edu

nadine.boumaachar@aut.edu

hany.imad@aut.edu

Pierre.alkhoury@aut.edu

aya.younes1@gmail.com

walid.karam@aut.edu

rita.damien@aut.edu

ghoussoun.yussef@gmail.com

mireille.bachour@aut.edu

myrna.fattoush@aut.edu

ghandourpeneloppe@gmail.com

helene.fayad@aut.edu

liza.bastadjian@aut.edu

ghoussoun.yussef@gmail.com

mahmoud.alali@aut.edu

liza.bastadjian@aut.edu

cynthia.zouein@aut.edu

robert.saleeby@aut.edu

mohamed.missilmani@aut.edu

mohamed.missilmani@aut.edu

maroun.abboud@aut.edu

Pierre.alkhoury@aut.edu

dolly.matta@aut.edu

dolly.matta@aut.edu

anthony.mazraani@aut.edu

cynthia.zouein@aut.edu

georges.rammouz@aut.edu

jessicagmaalouf@gmail.com

jessicagmaalouf@gmail.com

jessicagmaalouf@gmail.com

charbelshemaly@gmail.com

lea.tannios@aut.edu
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